
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

TCU
HORNED FROGS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 29	 vs North Carolina *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 12	 vs Grambling	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 19	 vs Arkansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 26	 at UCF		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 3	 vs BYU		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 17	 at Baylor	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 24	 vs West Virginia	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 31	 vs Kansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 7	 at Arizona	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 14	 vs Kansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 21	 vs Utah		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 28	 at Texas Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

* Game Played at Neutral Location


